
DATE NO. OF TIMES 1ST TEE TIME COURSE GOLF EVENT OTHER EVENT DETAILS

Friday, 5 January 2024 6 09:00 Quinta da Ria Monthly Stableford

Friday, 2 February 2024 8 07:30 Quinta da Cima Monthly Stableford

Friday, 29 March 2024 6 08:00 Quinta da Ria Monthly Stableford Cancelled due to weather - will look at a revised date

Friday, 5 April 2024 6 08:00 Quinta da Ria Monthly Stableford Played on Ria due to a problem with the booking 

Thursday, 25 April 2024 4 07h40 Quinta da Cima Monthly Stableford Re-scheduled March Monthly Stableford

Friday, 10 May 2024 6 07:40 Quinta da Cima Monthly Stableford

Friday, 17 May 2024 5 07:30 Quinta da Ria Past Captains Day

Friday, 7 June 2024 8 08:00 Quinta da Cima Monthly Stableford

Friday, 21 June 2024 6 08:00 Quinta da Ria Captains Day

Friday, 12 July 2024 6 08:00 Quinta da Ria Monthly Stableford

Friday, 19 July 2024 6 08:00 Quinta da Ria Vice Captain's Day

Friday, 2 August 2024 6 08:00 Quinta da Cima Monthly Stableford

Friday, 23 August 2024 6 08:00 Quinta da Ria 3-Club and a Putter Challenge

Friday, 6 September 2024 8 08:00 Quinta da Cima Monthly Stableford

Friday, 13 September 2024 8 07:50 Quinta da Ria 2-Day Challenge - Day 1
Saturday, 14 September 2024 8 07:50 Quinta da Cima 2-Day Challenge - Day 2

Oct 2024 - Date to be Confirmed 8 08:00 Monthly Stableford

Nov 2024 - To be Confirmed 8 08:00 Monthly Stableford

Dec 2024 - To be Confirmed 8 09:00 Monthly Stableford

Dec 2024 - To be Confirmed 8 08:10 Christmas Challenge
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